 A FORS member or a representative of a supporting member 

 Not a FORS member 

No. Full name (in block letters) 

1.  

2.  

The fee for participation in the Conference per person is: 

- PLN 250 (two hundred and fifty zlotys) net / PLN 307.50 (three hundred and seven zlotys 50/100) gross 

for FORS members and representatives of a supporting member, 

- PLN 500 (five hundred zlotys) net / PLN 615 (six hundred and fifteen zlotys) gross for individuals who are 

not FORS members. 

Please make the payment to the bank account of the Association at the latest by November 23, 2016. 

In case of a written resignation by November 23, 2016, the organizer undertakes to return